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Korrigierte Ergebnisliste

Schilermeisterschaften Leistungsklasse 1

Mannschaftswertung

1.
2o

3o

Vorarlberg
Hiedertsterreich

Steiermgrk

Lingelwertung :

1.
2.
30
4.
5.
6.
To
8.
9.
10,
11.
12,
1%,
14
15,
16,
17
18,
19.
20,

Bachmann Karin
Weber Ulrike
Pointner Silke
Pointner Heike
Schober Brigitte
Chabikowsky Monika
Holzer Eva '
Sulzbacher Petra
Ruef Manuels
HNemeth Daniela
Seiner Barbara
Kafka Birgit
Koczan Silvig
Wiadika Elisabeth
Gutjahr Cathrin
Grindler Bettina
Grindling Carina
Konlechner Romana
lLeitenmiller Karin
Warmuth Sandra

157,650
140,650

140,625

IS ROthis
TS Altach
TS Gotzis

‘I's Gotzis

ATG

U-5t, Polten
ATUSwKofneuburg
KTGV

15 Altach
SVS~Schwechat
ATG
SVS=-5Schwechat
U-Traiskirchen
TS~Dornbirn

VGT

VGT

U~Modling
ATUS~Korneuburg
OTB-Linz
ATUS~Kindberg

32 .85
%2 ,60
21,55
31,30
30,675
30040
29.05
28,80
28,10
27650
27440
26,80
25.75
24,80
24,65
24,175
24.00
2%.10
22.75
22,60



Leistungshlasse 2:

Hannschadtswertuna:
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Kdrnten

Salzbunrg

Einzelwentuna:

I.

—h —ad e el s —a

—
~3

om0 R I N W TN R P M P D RS R M R RS D s
M D D00 MGy U R P = DD 00 s O U N R S D
4 + s s 2+ s & a s+ = & + = » . . . - e . e e

R W R e DD o0 O Y e W

Jandonreh ULnike
Thiener Renate
Bésch

Bandera Stefandie
Misanz Ingebong
Hintenleltnen Kanrdin
Leheamayn Claudia
Vodrazkha Michelle
Glatten-Gitz Dina
Schnieden Banbara
Lubee Katharina
Birnnen Katnin

Haun Gudrun
Feuenstedin Eva
Mohf Andrea

Loidt Clauddia
Schwedigen Ute
Fischbacher Gudrun
Mathis Verondika
Kroboth Bahrbanra
Gigelbrecht Claudia
Radlinaen Birgdit
Heaer Mondika
Kutler Ingrid
Hitgartner Inarnid
Buchtele Bibiane
Sabfatnia Andrea
Buchhofzen Susanne
Eden Ihene

Schin4l Michaela
Liepoja Marnianne
Bim Gudrun

Minth Petfra
Atzmanninger Ute
Anthoden Claudia
Leibl4iingen Nina
Reichetf Antondia
Kiihn EL{isabeth
Lackingen Elre
Gaberscek Christine
Maurern Karin
Schachnen Barbara

TS Breaen:

Union Wien 9

TS Lustenau
Undion Hernala
WAT Faveritfen
Union Tralshinchen
OTB Sz, Valentin
Undion Débling

TS Bregenz

TS Héchat

Union Débina

ATG

ATG

TS Dornbinn

ATUS Kindbera
ATSUV Tnnsbruck
ATUS Kindbexrq
ATV Schladming
TS Hohenems

ASKO Linz

TS Lustenau

SV Schwechat

WAT Qftaknring
linion Thalskinchen
SGS

Union M&édlding
VGT

SGS

OTB Ried

Union Traiskinchen
TU Maxalfan

8TR Ried

ASKS (els

TR Mdnzhkirchen
STV

ASKS Linz

linion Kfaageniurt
SGS

TV Maxaflan

SGS

STV

Union KlLagendunrt

169.90
166,05
158.65
157,85
140,70
123.55

93.990

35,
35,
34,
.30
34.
33,
33,
33,

34

37

7
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31
30
30
30
30
29
29
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50
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g0

15
g0

.45
37.
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37,
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31.
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29.
.65
79.
79.
.00
28.
28,
28.
27.

29

29

27

26

30
10

0a

§5
§5
§0
45
95
&5
75

45
40

70
75
00
95

80
727.
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23,
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77,
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19.

19
19

17

75
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15
70
05
00
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TURNERINNEN

Ledistunashlasse 3

Mannschaftswentung:

!
2
3
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5.
6
7
8

Vornanthena
Obendstenneich
Niedenistennelch
Wien

Stedlenmank

Tinol

Salzbuna

Kinnten
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Henbunrgen CLaudia
Breuss Daniefa
Pornen Marion
Starnzen Maricon
Andertfe Efbe
Jiszda Annika
Krnatzhuy Tetra
Pieper ILona

Tinel Michaela
Sedlf{nied ELisabeth
Supper Nicole
Poduschhka Uta

R4 Susanne
Krnatochvil Tanfa
Janit Tina

Zottl Sandhra
Steineden Michaefa
Buntschen ULnike
Donern Annelfise
Brunner Donds
Beilsslen APexandna
Gubenschek Anjfa
Hornn Michaela
Denken Marnaoi
Helitre Simone
Grossmaiyer Vernena
Kollen Efke
Husslein Stefandie
Hans ik Alexandra
Preininaen Stedandie
Fiedfen Tania
Resch Sabine
Sellunen Rebohhka
Wochele Ulnike
Foidf Tnis
Oberninank Trhis
Seifenn Annibefl?
Roth Lisa
Speckbachen Efisabeth
Ambros Manion

Van denr Wiefen Cancline

Wagnen Alexandhra
Roth MirZdiiam
Stedinachen Susanne
Heywrusbhy Susanne
Kappel Claudia
Podbelsek Tina

TS Woliunit

TS GE44ia

TS Poanbinn

OTB St. Valentdin
Union Leondding
MAT Donaus tadt
SV Schwechat
Union Mest !Mien
Union Leondina
TR Linz

Union Leondina
ATG

TS TDoranbinn

TUS Kremsmiinaten
MAT Donaustadt
ATSY Ternditz
Undion Leondina
TS (Mofiunt

TS Lustenau

LK 3

LK 3

TUS Deutschlandsbena
llpnion Dohlina
AT

ATUS Kerneubuna
Union Deblfina
ATV Schladmina
TUS Deutschlandsbena
lindion Débling
N
ATUS Koaneuhuha
1Ty

TV

ATSVT

ATSK

iTv

TV Maxalan

TV

TV Hafledn

868

TV Maxgfan
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40
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35
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g5
55
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